

Media Release
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
February 15, 2019

Troup County Launches New Website

Troup County, Ga. February 15, 2019 – The Troup County Board of Commissioners are pleased to announce the official launch of a new Troup County Government website.

The new website was launched last month and aims to provide a fresh new look with relevant information for Troup County departments and services. As a continuation of the County's new branding campaign, the new website displays vibrant colors and content that reflects the new Troup County logo and tagline, as well as images that represent the uniqueness of Troup County.

The website redesign is a part of the County's efforts to improve the community's access to relevant information regarding departments, courts, programs and services, public safety, news, and information on how to conduct business with the county.

"We're very excited to offer a brand new website with up-to-date information to the residents and visitors of the community," said Eric Mosley, Troup County Manager. "We have focused on creating a positive and welcoming user-experience while marketing our new brand appropriately throughout the site."

The modernized website offers a user-friendly experience with robust functionality and easy access to primary functions of the government, along with a new search function and directory to help guide users with the contents of the website.

The new Troup County website can be accessed at www.troupcountyga.org.

Media Contact: Rachel Camp, Citizen Engagement Specialist, (706) 298-3670 or rcamp@troupco.org.

To keep up with the latest news involving Troup County Government, go to www.troupcountyga.org or follow us on Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/troupcountyga.org/, twitter at https://twitter.com/TroupCoGov, and Instagram @ troupcogovernment.